
Type SR-3W-120-PIP

Advantages:

NSF compliant

Can be cut to length off the spool

Moisture proof

UV-resistant

Small dimensions

Application:
Internal trace heating for pipes and hoses

Warmup's SR-3W-120-PIP is a light self-regulating trace heater specifically designed and approved for heat 
tracing of potable water lines. SR-3W-120-PIP provides maximum performance in a most compact design and is 
optimized for short heating circuits for the most economical operation. This versatile trace heater comes with an 
NSF compliant outer jacket for installation inside of potable water pipelines.

Potable Water Applications
Self-Regulating Trace Heaters

Insulation Protective braid, 
tinned copper

Self-regulating 
heating element

Bus wire NSF compliant 
outer jacket
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Technical Information

DesignData

Type SR-3W-120-PIP

	 BF	 Protective braid and outer jacket, suitable for use 
in potable water (certified according to NSF/ANSI 61)

Type 
Nominal  
output

Dimen- 
sions  

approx. 
(mm)

Weight 
approx. 

(g/m)
Part No.

SR-3W-120-PIP 3 W/ft at 50 °F (10 °C) 8.1 x 5.8 68 BA225150

	 Outer jacket	 Fluoropolymer

	 Bus wire	 Nickel plated copper

	 Minimum start up temperature	 -22 °F (-30 °C)

	 Maximum exposure  
temperature (power off)	 140 °F (60 °C)

	 Maximum exposure  
temperature (power on)	 140 °F (60 °C)

	 Nominal voltage	 120 VAC

	 Bending radius, minimum	 25 mm (1 in)

	 Installation temperature, min.	 -49 °F (-45 °C)

	 Standards	 IEEE 515, CSA 22.2 130.16

	 Certificates	 FM CUS 3050047

	 Rating	 PS (2,000 kPa / 290 psi)

Start-up  
temperature

CB capacity  
(A)

Heating circuit length (ft) for

SR-3W-120-PIP

50 °F
(10 °C)

10 139

15 167

20 167

25 167

32 °F
(0 °C)

10 112

15 153

20 153

25 153

Heating Circuit Length (immersed)

120 VAC

Heating circuit lengths SR-3W-120-PIP  
based on the following conditions: 

Voltage 120VAC (-1-) 
Voltage drop max. 10% 
MCB type QO (100% utilisation) 
Single heater fed from 1 end

SR-3W-120-PIP output 
(in a filled water pipeline)

O
ut

pu
t [

W
/f

t]

Ambient temperature  °F / (°C) 

32 
(0)

35,6 
(2)

39,2 
(4)

42,8 
(6)

46,4 
(8)

50 
(10)

53,6 
(12)

57,2 
(14)

60,8 
(14)

64,4 
(18)

68 
(20)
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SR-3W-120-PIP
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